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Varnish Stain wax
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Nordic Wood 
LINEAR S

Product range for

Screw mounting

600x600 Special
size600x1200 600x1800

w=0,9

Class A

PREMIUM ECO

* Spruce only eco

Absorbtion class: *
EN 13501-1

B-s1,d0

According to

3-4 mm

Birch pine Larch oak thermo

NEW

spruce

www.nordicwood.ee

Acoustic properties
High puncture and tear resistance
Moisture resistance and non-fraying
Fire resistance- classified B-s1,d0

Product range

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Linear S 28/18

15,318

600

28

15

Linear S 28/14

24,918

600

28

15

Linear S 28/10

3228

600

28

15

Linear S 68/6

8020

600

68
15

Linear S 68/5

10020

600

68
15

Linear S 68/7

65,720

600

68
15

Linear S 40/13

26,220

600

40
15

Linear S 45/5

7545

600

45

15

Linear S 40/10

4020

600

40

15

Linear S 40/11

34.520

600

40

15

Linear S 40/8

5520

600

40
15

Special on request

* Acoustic absorption as per ISO 354 standard, various data calculated according to ISO. Nordic Wood Linear + addition MW 20 mm.
** Depending on the type of wood

18x28 20x40 20x68 28x28 Special size 
on request

45x45



Frequency (Hz)

Varnish Stain wax
color Oil Natural
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Nordic Wood 
LINEAR T

Product range for

600x600 Special
size600x1200 600x1800

w=0,9

Class A EN 13501-1

B-s1,d0

According to

* Acoustic absorption as per ISO 354 standard, various data calculated according to ISO. Nordic Wood Linear + addition MW 20 mm.
** Depending on the type of wood

www.nordicwood.ee

Product range

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Linear T 28/18

1518

600

28

15

Linear T 28/14

24,918

600

28

15

Linear TSQ 28/10

3228

600

28

15

Linear T 68/6

8020

600

68
15

Linear T 68/7

6420

600

68
15

Linear T 40/13

26,220

600

40
15

Linear T 45/5

7545

600

45

15

Linear T 40/10

4020

600

40

15

Linear T 40/8

5520

600

40
15

Special on request

Linear T 68/5

10020

600

68
15

Linear T 40/11

34.520

600

40

15

Acoustic properties
High puncture and tear resistance
Moisture resistance and non-fraying
Fire resistance- classified B-s1,d0

Birch pine Larch oak thermo

NEW

spruce

PREMIUM ECO

* Spruce only eco

Edge E Edge C

Absorbtion class: *

mounting T-Profile

18x28 20x40 20x68 28x28 Special size 
on request

45x45



Frequency (Hz)

Varnish Stain wax
color Oil Natural

0,00

0,20

0,40

0,60

0,80

1,00

125 250 500 1000 2000 4000

measured curve reference curve

Nordic Wood 
PANEL

Product range for

600x600 Special
size600x1200 600x1800

w=0,9

Class A EN 13501-1

B-s1,d0

According to

Birch pine Larch oak thermo

NEW

spruce

www.nordicwood.ee

Product range

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. Special on request

PANEL 20/7

45,740

600

20

15

PANEL 20/9

26,740

600

20

15

PANEL 90/5

3090

600

20

15

PANEL 90/6

1090

600

20

15

Acoustic properties
High puncture and tear resistance
Moisture resistance and non-fraying
Fire resistance- classified B-s1,d0

T-profile, Screw mounting

PREMIUM ECO

* Spruce only eco

Edge B

20x40 20x90 Special size 
on request

Edge E Edge C

* Acoustic absorption as per ISO 354 standard, various data calculated according to ISO. Nordic Wood Linear + addition MW 20 mm.
** Depending on the type of wood

Absorbtion class: *



Frequency (Hz)

Varnish Stain wax
color Oil Natural
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Nordic Wood 
LINEAR WAVES

Product range for

Product range

T-profile, Screw mounting

600x600 Special
size600x1200 600x1800

1.

2.

w=0,9

Class A EN 13501-1

B-s1,d0

According to

Linear SPECIAL 17/x

15,120

600

x
15

Special on request

Birch pine Larch oak thermo

NEW

spruce

www.nordicwood.ee

Acoustic properties
High puncture and tear resistance
Moisture resistance and non-fraying
Fire resistance- classified B-s1,d0

PREMIUM ECO

* Spruce only eco

Edge E Edge C Edge B

* Acoustic absorption as per ISO 354 standard, various data calculated according to ISO. Nordic Wood Linear + addition MW 20 mm.
** Depending on the type of wood

Absorbtion class: *

18x28 20x40 20x68 28x28 Special size 
on request

45x45



Linear Sport 20/20

Linear Sport 28/10

Linear Sport 43/7

Special on request

Birch pine Larch oak thermo

NEW

spruce

TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH EN 13964:2014-08, DIN 18032-3 CLASS IA


